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Objective of Webinar:
Encouraging the entrepreneurship skills and Self-dependency through self-
employment among students

Resource Person:

Shri. Devanand Londhe

The webinar was conducted on Facebook Live and You Tube Live Platform

The details about Webinar:

Title of Webinar: Entrepreneurship opportunities post COVID-19
Date: 8" August 2020

Time: 10:30 A. M.

No. of participants: 46

Registration Link: https:/forms.gle/MYdWpPQR1YffLESA

Meet Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8448995075 3?pwd=ZWdIUzZzVUFGT2RFbGd1K1FsRG
Sldz09#success

Webinar ID: 844 8995 0753

Passcode: 145256

After successful completion of Webinar, the Question Answer session was
organized for participants.

Vote of thanks:

SPPU Vice Chancellor Dr. Nitin Karmalkar, gave the vote of thanks expressing
the gratitude towards resource person for sparing their valuable time from their
busy schedule.

The Webinar was concluded with vote of thanks and feedback of Participants.
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List of Participants:
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Username Name Branch Class
abhay.patil@mmit.edu.in Abhay Yograj Patil Computer SE
abhay.patil@mmit.edu.in Abhay Yograj Patil Computer SE
ajay.sharma@mmit.edu.in Ajay Thaneshwar Sharma Mechanical BE
ajay.yadav@mmit.edu.in Ajay Yadav Mechanical BE
allen.dsouza@mmit.edu.in Allen Dsouza Mechanical BE
anandi.deshmukh@mmit.edu.in Anandi Deshmukh Computer SE
aniruddha.harchekar@mmit.edu.in Aniruddha Harchekar Mechanical engineering | BE
gadeaparnab51@gmail.com Aparna Kailas Gade Computer Engineering SE
ashish.shelke@mmit.edu.in ASHISH SHELKE Mechanical TE
atul.sonwane@mmit.edu.in Atul Sonwane Mechanical Engineering | BE
bhagesh.chincholi@mmit.edu.in Bhagesh Sharanappa Chincholi Mechanical SE
gaurav.dalvi@mmit.edu.in Dalvi Gaurav Gurunath Computer Engineering SE
dattatraya.kothawale@mmit.edu.in Dattatraya Balu Kothavale Mechanical engineering | BE
sanket.ghadge@mmit.edu.in Ghadge Sanket Shankar Mechanical BE
harshal.kamble@mmit.edu.in Harshal Kamble Mechanical English BE
hrushikesh.dongare@mmit.edu.in Hrushikesh Balkrishna Dongare | Mechanical TE
kirti.patil@mmit.edu.in Kirti Patil Computer TE
kishor.gawali@mmit.edu.in Kishor Gawali Mechanical TE
krushna.sarovar@mmit.edu.in Krushna Ramiji Sarovar Mechanical TE
kshitij.bhagwat@mmit.edu.in Kshitij Kiran Bhagwat Mechanical Engineering | TE
kshitij.patange@mmit.edu.in Kshitij Patange Comp SE
shivshankar.kure@mmit.edu.in Kure shivshankar Sanjay Mechanical engineering | SE
mano.sakhare@mmit.edu.in Manoj Pandurang Sakhare mech BE
nihal.mujavar@mmit.edu.in Nihal Abdulkarim Mujavar Mechanical Engineering | BE
jagruti.nikam @mmit.edu.in Nikam Jagruti Dhananjay computer SE
nikita.arsule@mmit.edu.in Nikita Balasaheb Arsule Computer BE
prasad.tone@mmit.edu.in Prasad krishnarao Tone Mechanical Engineering | BE
radhika.patil2019@mmit.edu.in Radhika rakesh patil Computer science SE
ridhi10sharma20@gmail.com Ridhi sharma Computer SE
ritesh.mahajan@mmit.edu.in Ritesh Mahajan Mechatronics Alumni
rohan.raut@mmit.edu.in Rohan Rajkumar Raut Computer Science SE
rohit.bhosale@mmit.edu.in Rohit Bhosale Mechanical BE
saurabh.chavan@mmit.edu.in Saurabh Chavan Mechanical Engineering | TE
saurav.kumbhar@mmit.edu.in Saurav Kumbhar Mechanical BE
shital.yengandul@mmit.edu.in __ | Shital Yengandul Computer BER . |




shoyeb.mansuri@mmit.edu.in
shrutika.naik2019@mmit.edu.in
shubhada.ghule@mmit.edu.in
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Shoyeb Roshanali Mansuri

shubham.bhardwaj@mmit.edu.in

Siddheshj285@gmail.com

suraj.badki@mmit.edu.in

swapnilchandole024@gmail.com

nilkanth.taware@mmit.edu.in

komal.thoke@mmit.edu.in

toheed.shaikh@mmit.edu.in

vishwas.kashid@mmit.edu.in

Computer e
Shrutika Deepak naik Computer SE
Shubhada shamkant ghule Mechanical TE
Shubham Dinesh Bhardwaj Mechanical Engineering | TE
Siddhesh Dipak Jadhav Mechanical TE
Suraj Sudarshan Badki Mechanical engineering | BE
Swapnil chandole Mechanical engineering | SE
Taware Nilkanth Ramhari Meachanical BE
Thoke Komal Bhausaheb Computer Engineering SE
TOHEED SHAIKH Mechanical ME
vishwas vijay kashid Mechanical engineering | BE
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Prof. D M Bhoge
(Co-ordinator)

HOD

( Mechanical Engg. Department)
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